*		Q 53	
104200	1 (A D1	LINK LIKE	
	CC 4/1111901 65 63 / 1/2	MAC IDAC	
INS. CASE OWNER	ASSIGNMENT		. I s r ss
	FASM DOI: 18 6 19	Date (Time)	K61a
Surveyor	F2(7-1	Date/Time:	WILTIG.
Pro verien / CCI	/ KTK	Registered in Merimen	the con
Pre-ussign / CCU	SHA 76930.		
Insured Vehicle No			
Name of Insured	CTP L Policy No.	mi omo o no	
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make / Model	HINNOH	
	D.O.A : 24 5 19 Place of Accide	THE BUIL IN	wen't
Excess Sec II :S\$			*
Is driver the owner		ACCRECATION TO THE PARTY OF THE	0.00000-10.7001
	ne / Age: PILL AND PAR ARDUL LATTER MALLANTE GIA REPOR	CT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel	No.: (V/L: YES / NO.) unit Insured Liability	y: % Final? \	es / No
SKS 8073	9	-	
INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:	INS WS	
Tel: XIN	WSP: WSP: Tel:	Tel Tel	
Liability:	Liability: Liability:	E D	sility:
RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:	RM	KS:
Date/Time			
	SKI EXECUTED TO SKI EXECUTED TO X	STAGE	DATE/PIC
		Non-Reporting ht (1st)	
24/6/19	quele liability na merima	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
6310111	Sport Intelligence	Notification lir (if non-pickup)	
11110		Call OI:	
32/6/16	email whehop to get video.	After call hr to OI:	
21/1/10	2	Documentation Check List: H	landler Typist
26/6/19	Receive (CTV From TP	Nonfication itr (if non-pickup)	V
26/9/19	seek liability via merim	After call for to OI: Authorisation To Act	
1	SECT HADILLED OF MALINO.	Release Voucher	
26/4/10	lisbility abov via merini	Final Repair Bill:	
30/0	File bass RT tube vaport.	Car Rental Invoice	
22/9 -	YENDWA MANDAH ADDONOVAL - (ADDOVED).	Towing Invoice	X
2010-	offer from 45 (render anerthus).	LTA/GIA:	
19/3	SERIL (A. ALTES, US. DV sand [Princip DI)	Medical Bill	7
0/3	BY IN , THE DALL ME TO GODE.	PIR:	5
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
		LOD	
DELINING DE COMPO	D. CAMPAGO.	Payment Breakdown Form:	
BELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos: Others:	X
FINALIZATION,	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by: Rasul .	
Repair Cost: 45	SS 5500.00 (10 days) Reduction \$0454.00 % 54	Email _	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Y(7)7070 Confirm with A LLV(V) .	Email Cal	
Final Liability:		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	55 51700.00		
oss of Rental (LOR):	55 856.00 (& days) X \$ (0)		IZNI S
oss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S x days)	[H 1 2	ERL II
oss of Income (LOI):	SS (5 x days)	19/5/2	020
OR only LOU only	SS 7-45 [Tick only one]	7.0 10.0	
Medical:	88 1-47	1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	ct/Private Settle
Disbursement.	No.	2) Report Format	
egal Cost	ss -	3) Survey fee:	専り00 一
l'etal:	88 6765.45 Global Sum 88: -		1
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal	
ayoe I:	ss 6763-49 Name 1: KIMAA PIWTO SERVICES PA	t tta	
'ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:		
Payee 3: (5trike if N.A.)	\$5 Name 3:		

Rasau.

Et II

ASSIGNMENT

From Dale 1816	2019 Veh No: SKS 8073	9 YI Regil 2015 MAG
Estimpled Cost	Type M. Or / M. Cycle / Bus / Va	in / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OL TP) S/TP RES (OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKS 8073G	Make: MERCENES HE	62 A180 00 1595
at Workshop m/s Xinya Auto	Colour BLACK	
of BIK 1002 Bkf Merch lone 3#	01-75 Sp. Reading 96003	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No.	
Policy No.	CANO: WOO1760	422 5307427
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good Fay / Poor / 1	Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Jacopter / Jammed / Le	aked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder / Jammed / Le	aked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: Before 2pm	Modi: Nil /81Rim / STD A/R	im or
3 10.6 3 11.	Tyre Size. F: 22	5/40218
(Policy Condition)	R:	***
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS /	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal. or Market Value	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Ent Popular (O days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A 27/05/19	0.01 18/06/15
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val. Yes or No		INYA
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear /	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	: IN/OUT	_
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
110 455	500/- [Red-#6454/54	
40 411	Cred Works 1/ 194	(.)
Outs/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Urse, File Entere is 2		Transportation
n i	Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$)_1+PS_S
	: toterview: <	I Florida
Roport Formus :	: Tech, Inve G	Other
Lump Pour / LD E 12	Westews 48	

Address: BLK 1002 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 # 01-75 SINGAPORE 159719

E-mail: xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg Tel: 6270 3481 Fax: 6278 7522

Date : 13/06/19

Address : ANG ZHIWEN CHRISTOPHER

SINGAPORE 578536

33 JALAN BINCHANG

Reference : TP 1204/06/19 Vehicle No : SKS 8073G Make/Model : M/BENZ A180 Insurance Co. : FWD

RE: QUOTATION TO SKS 8073G FOR THIRD PARTY CLAIMS.

PARTS	REQUIRED	**	QTY		AMT \$	
1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9) 10) 11) 12) 13) 14) 15) 16)	FENDER FRONT RH FENDER COWLING (FENDER COWLING (FRONT RH DOOR IN FRONT RH DOOR HI FRONT RH DOOR W REAR RH DOOR /	TAINER AND ADLAMP WASHER ADLAMP WAS COVER BY SOUTH AND ATHERSTRIPE AND ATHERST	1 1 20 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	***********	1,195.00 60.00 145.00 195.00× 115.00 610.00 195.00× 160.00 1,387.00 250.00× 250.00 1,443.00× 250.00× 1,205.00×	3922 10% 3829.80
	74(10 003)				\$8,424.00	

LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES

TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, HEADLAMP. 1) FENDER, BOTH RH DOOR & REAR BUMPER AND TO PANEL (6 DAYS)

2)	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER & REAR BUMPER, BOTH RH FENDERS & DOORS.	\$ 1 \$80.00 / 200 1300 (7 PANEL)
3)	TO REMOVE & REFIT BOTH DOOR GLASS, MECHANISM PARTS & OTHERS AND TRANSFEER TO NEW DOOR.	\$ 408.00 80
4)	TO REMOVE & REPALCE TYRE RIMS & BALANCING.	\$ 198.00 60 2550
5)	COMPLETE WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 180.00 60
6)	TUFF KOTE	\$ 258:00 (00) 150
	LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 3,530.00
	TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COST	\$ 11,954.00

Pasue
49 90010088
10 days
43
18/01/19 @1235
Resur after mant 3529.80 800,00 2220.00 202 5,503.84 45-5500 10day

- In Cooking damaged partis) during resurvey before and spray painting

- In Cooking damaged partis) during resurvey

- Parts prices are subject to confirmation

- . Trud party survey is on a "Without Projudes" book
- To Bingst modification(s) is allowed
 Supplementary Born(s) insult be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurence Cong.

Advocated by Repairer

Spratice

Address: BLK 1002 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 # 01-75 SINGAPORE 159719

E-mail: xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg Tel: 6270 3481 Fax: 6278 7522

Date : 13/06/19

Address : ANG ZHIWEN CHRISTOPHER

33 JALAN BINCHANG

SINGAPORE 578536

Reference Vehicle No

: TP 1204/06/19

: SKS 8073G

Make/Model : M/BENZ A180

Insurance Co. : FWD

RE: QUOTATION TO SKS 8073G FOR THIRD PARTY CLAIMS.

PARTS F	REQUIRED	-•		QTY		AMT \$	
1)	FRONT BUMPER de			1	•	1,195.00	
2)	FRT BUMPER CLIPS Me /			10			
3)	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	/		1	4	60.00	
4)	FRONT BUMPER HEADLAMP W.	ASHED .		4	4	145.00	
5)	FRONT BUMPER HEADLAMP W.		DAW.	/ .	Φ.	195.00	
6)	FENDER FRONT RH 61/	NO.COVE	14.	4	****	115.00	
7)	FENDER COWLING X			1	2	610.00	
8)	FENDER COWLING CLIPS			200	2	195.00	
9)	FRONT RH DOOR 6/			20	\$	160.00	
10)	FRONT RH DOOR HINGES			1	\$	1,387.00	
11)		DIDE 444	_	2	\$	250.00	
12)	FRONT RH DOOR WEATHERST	KIPE /		1	\$	250.00	
13)	REAR RH DOOR COMMENT			1	\$	1,443.00	
14)	REAR RH DOOR WEATHERSTR	IPE X		1	\$	250.00	
	REAR BUMPER MAN			1	\$	1,205.00	
15)	REAR BUMPER CLIPS/RIVET X			10	\$	60.00	-
16)	TYRE RIM RH >44			2	\$	1,600.00	re:
17)	DOORS INNER BOARD RIVET 7		20	40	\$	240.00	
	LIST PRICE TOTAL				\$	9,360.00	
	LESS DISCOUNT 10%				S	936.00	
	LIST PRICE TOTAL AFTER LESS	3			\$	8,424.00	
	NETT PRICE TOTAL					\$0.00	
	TOTAL PARTS COST					\$8,424.00	

LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES

TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, HEADLAMP, 1,200.00 800 1) FENDER, BOTH RH DOOR & REAR BUMPER AND TO PANEL (6 DAYS) **BEAT & ALIGN**

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 14 June 2019 9:12 AM

To:

Xinya Auto Services; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Sundari Nagarajan - III

Subject:

RE: pre-inspection for SKS8073G involving SHA7693D along Jalan Bukit Merah on

27.05.19

Attachments:

pre-inspect SKS8073G.PDF

q: socm@ 14/6/19 person@ May vihicle notin

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SKS8073G and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sundari.

"Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Xinya Auto Services [mailto:xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: 13 June, 2019 5:57 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: RE: pre-inspection for SKS8073G involving SHA7693D along Jalan Bukit Merah on 27.05.19

Hi,

Pls.arrange for LKK to inspect

Thank u Regards

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, June 13, 2019 4:57 PM

To: Xinya Auto Services <xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg>

Subject: RE: pre-inspection for SKS8073G involving SHA7693D along Jalan Bukit Merah on 27.05.19

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Xinya Auto Services [mailto:xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: 13 June, 2019 2:17 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: pre-inspection for SKS8073G involving SHA7693D along Jalan Bukit Merah on 27.05.19

Hi,

Kindly arrange for pre-inspection

Thank you Regards may

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this

message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Virus-free.	www	avo	com

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Add: BLK 1002 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-75, SINGAPORE 159719 TEL: 62703481 FAX: 62787522 EMAIL: xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg



CLAIM		To:
CLAIMI	E LTD (MOTOR CLAIN	
743 Pages: 1	24 4174/ 6225 7743	Fax:
Date: 13/06/2019	47 6100	Phone:
3 RD party claim CC:	chicle inspection 3 RD par	Re:
iew □ Please Comment □ Please Reply	☐ For Review	□ Urge
VING SKS 8073G & SHA 7693D ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH ON		RE: A0 27.05.1
protocol publish in the newspaper on May 10 '2011.	of the new GIA protoco	1) In li
S 8073G at c/o Blk 1002 Bukit Merah Lane 3,	only inspect SKS 8073	 Kin
# 01-75 S159719		
is claiming against your insured SHA 7693D.	lent SKS 8073G is clain	3) Ou
	You.	4) Tha
		Regard

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKS8073G (MCT19050906)
[SHA7693D]
TP
ANG ZHIWEN CHRISTOPHER
May 27 2019 12:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Xinya Auto Services Pte Ltd

From	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 26/06/2019 11:43 AM.	
To	LKK HQ	
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$0.00) - SKS8073G - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan	

Remi	RE-ASSIGN **FILE PASS TO CPL		
15511111			
	remarks Added		
1100	emarks 1	Ву	On
s	KS 8073G ; SHA 7693D	LSP	14/6/2019 2:19:04 PM
]E	ST ;\$ SUR :WKSP : XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD	LSP	14/6/2019 2:19:13 PM
□ FI	ILE PASS TO VIVIAN	LSP	21/6/2019 10:19:05 AM
2.	4.6.19 seek liability via merimen	LPF	24/6/2019 1:57:15 PM
24	4.6.19 BOLA 11a 100%	LPF	24/6/2019 1:57:24 PM
25	5.6.19 email to wkshop request CCTV	LPF	25/6/2019 9:52:16 AM
_ 26	6.6.19 liability clear via merimen	LPF	26/6/2019 12:32:02 PM
R	EC'D TP ESTIMATE-MARKED-FINAL *** PASS TO VIVIAN	LSL1	13/9/2019 11:33:45 AM
□R	E-ASSIGN **FILE PASS TO CPL	LSP	20/9/2019 9:18:20 AM

Add: BLK 1002 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 # 01-75 , SINGAPORE 159719 TEL : 6270 3481 FAX : 62787522 E-mail : xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg

Our Re: TP 1204/06/19 Yr. Re: SHA 7693D

Date: 14 SEPTEMBER 2019

ATT: (MOTOR CLAIMS).

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE. LTD. 64 CECIL STREET # 04 – 00 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711 WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 8073G & SHA 7693D ALONG JLN. BT. MERAH ON 27/05/19 AT 0900 HRS.

We refer to the captioned.

Our client, owner of SKS 8073G has authorized us to make direct settlement with you as insurers of SHA 7693D

The claims are as follows;

1) Cost of repair	\$	5,500.00
2) Rental 8 days	\$	1,027.00
3) GIA search fees	<u>\$</u>	7.45
	\$	6,534.45

Please find attached documents as follows;

- a) Singapore accident statement of SKS 8073G
- b) Certificate of insurance SKS 8073G
- c) Surveyor's markings/recommendation (India appointed LKK)
- d) Repairers invoice (52405)
- e) Rental invoice / agreement (A40146)
- f) LTA invoice (ITNET-00000-190613-001447)

g) Letter of Authority from claimant Ang Zhiwen Christopher.

We appreciate if settlement could be completed soonest.

Thank you.

Yours truly,

XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

c.c. LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE. LTD. 51 UBI AVENUE 1 # 01 – 25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408933



BLK 1002 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 , #01-75 , SINGAPORE 159719 TEL: 6270 3481 FAX:6278 7522 Email: xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg

TAX INVOICE

MESSRS: MR ANG ZHIWEN CHRISTOPHER

Address : 33 JALAN BINCHANG

SINGAPORE 578536

ATTN: ACCOUNT DEPT

INV NO : 52405

INV DATE: 04/09/2019 VEH NO: SKS8073G

REF NO : TP 1204/06/19

Qty	Description	Unit price	TOTAL
1	LUMPSUM REPAIR CARRIED OUT TO SKS 8073G FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE CLAIMS . REPAIRS CARRIED OUT AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION.		\$5,500.00
	(MR RASUL- LKK) ACCIDENT DATED 27 MAY 2019		
(Payment Details oon receipt of Goods	AMOUNT \$	5,500.00
Chequ	Je (30 DAYS)	TOTAL	\$5,500.00
Cash lame	(30 DATS)	Office Use Only	

E & OE

All cheques should be made payable to XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD .No official receipt will be issued.



BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6686

ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D

24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122

Workshop:

Workshop:

VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT

Workshop: _____x il__r A

		SPARTICUL			Hirer's Own Vehicle N	lo: LK3/ft	フー Replace	e Veh No):	
Name (as in I/C)	4,5		TO JEK	V-0	Loan Vehicle No:	T. Man	A	VR No);	
NRIC/Passport		Date of	Birth: 15 2 198	3.3	Make & Model:	1715	é	uto/Man	ual Group	
Address:	3 34 mm	HINCHAL	Age:			CHARGES		:	s	cts
			8(> +	5())	Daily S	day @\$)	1) P	er day	841)	r
Name & Address	s of Employer				Weekly/Monthly	week @\$	Per week/M	fonthly	Ų.	Ť
Occupation		Driving	From:		Others	1				
Driving Licence	No:	Passis	400	J. 4.4.	CDW/PAI	es ,	Per day/M	Norithly		ř
D/L Type: Local/	nessee famili		- A D	'	Delivery/Collection Sv	c				\top
				,			GST -	1%	\$ 57	30
	DRIVER	'S PARTICUL	ARS		OR No:	4	(A) SUB-1	TOTAL	\$1-27	35
Name (as in I/C)					Petrol Level OUT E	1/4 1	R 3/4	F		\top
NRIC/Passport N	4o:	Date of	Birth:		Surcharge IN	-		-		+
Address:	1111	B. (1) (1) (1)	Age:			E per day	1007	_		+
			S()	Excess mileage is charge		GST			+
Occupation		Driving	Ехр:	Yrs	at cents per	km	TOTAL CHA	ARGES		
Driving Libence I	No:	Passed / 8	Expiry Date:							TV.
D/L Type: Local/I	nt'VOthers:		Contact No:							
	a n									
	6				NON WAIVER EXCES	S (Subject to G	sn:s * /	11-		
				7	ACCESSORIES CHEC	K	☐ Hub Cap		io / CD Cart	tridge
	0				☐ Jeck ☐ Tyr	e Opener	Petrol Cap	☐ Spe	ге Туге	
INDICATE:				7	lite	C. C. C.				
D - Dents S - Scratches	10	-0			Hirer's Signature :		Addition	onal Driv	ver's Signa	ture :
X - Creck	a /T				SINGAPORE Use Only		100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
payable under to made on the	l agree to the terr this agreement a chame/credit co	ns and condition on nd for parking and	n both sides of this traffic infringement	agreeme is may be	nt. If I have presented a billed to that account ar	charge/credit cond nd my signature	ard for payments above will be	t. I agree conside	e that all ar	mounts e been
IMPORTANT		TOGGREEN, PAR II	normation I have	peen gr	ven BRW Kent A Car	Pta Ltd in co	nnection with	this ag	reement is	s true.
years and a	ne no aina vana davi	I'M linemess and have	23 years of age and ur e a minimum of 2 year	the street was 100 to be	legal costs on a full inc suffered or incurred by vehicle. Full excess an	you in respect of	the vehicle or th	WALKS OF !	the opposition	n of the
damages c	ista to be Borne by	the Hirer/the Author	e stipulation may return	m all	occurred. Any damage	right not to repla	renair at RKW a	ent vehicle	e if an accid	fent
W SELSICE CE	arce of ab on too o	etroi and should retu of a petrol surcharge he appropriate petrol	med with petrol level is a poyable by the hirer	kewisa. should	a. Smoke or permit smok offensive smell e.g. cio	ing and transport arette, durian oc	of pats in the ve	hicle are	not allowed.	Any
for any late	return of vel	hicle. The hirer shall	be liable for additional	a of face Page 4	The Hirer agrees that a	e offensive smell punctured tyre.	or pet's hair bel	tween \$20	00 - \$400.	
dev rental	LINCIP. Any relums I	after our operation h	ours will be charged a	s a full ¿	in the event the owner	stricle, by itself, o	does not constitu	ite a break	kdown and t	that
4. Use of the v	REMOVED BY STREET	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	in connection with the		10. in case of accident, the	ther shall bear the	e cost of such res	sponse at	\$50.00 per	t-m.
without prior	thy for Singapore un written consent of	se only and may not EKW Rent A Car Ph	be driven out of Sing	At Same on	report must be made w all liability from all parti the event of an accider	striin 24 hours. Fe es claim. Full exc	l whomon of entire	the bires w	nill irrana la b	
of non-discle	of \$200 in additions ostre of Malaysia u	at to the appropriate	insurance top up in the	e case	 The hirer/Driver also had in the car is sufficient a 	ave the responsib	ben the vehicle i	s, stall and	d does not b	evel
caused, and	PATIE VICEATIONS, fine	es and penalties imp	rmages or losses how osed on the vehicle for		12. All customers' data will	mage to the engi	ne will be bear b	y the hire	r/driver.	
7. The hirer an	d/or driver shall be	swapponiible for all of	th it's use or operation arms, damages, losser		13. I understand and agree	to the personal of	tions and other re	otation me	afform	
Date Out	Time Out	Mileage	ond cost expense (incl Check By	luting	Terms and Conditions Remarks	Page.	V O	L	5 1	12
6/19	10 60	421:5	9,46		A CALLEGE COM		No.	w Course	T T	-
	e: The Hirar Driver				er Driver Failing Which The Be Accepted As Conclusive			-W D - D	med To De	The
Questioned On A	Any Account Whatse Time in	oever, And I had clea Mileage	red my belonging item Check By	as from the	rental vehicle (cashcard, pa	arking coupons, e	(tc)* And Shar	100	, naverged (ur .
26/1/13	13. 30mm	42135	Crieda by	-	Remarks		12	. بـ	To age	D.



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO.
28-Jun-2019	A 40146

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. NO.
	A 40146	28-Jun-2019	SLL 8523 A
DESCRIPTION	NO. OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 18 JUNE 2019 TO 26 JUNE 2019 YOUR REF; SKS 8073 G	8	120.00	960.0
GST @ 7%			\$67.20
TOTAL			\$1,027.20

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACRA No: 200106276D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D Website: www.bkw.sg A subsidiary of BKW Automobile Pte Ltd



> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

13 Jun 2019 / 13:45:14

Receipt Date/Time: 13 Jun 2019 / 13:45:14

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190613-001447

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (8\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SHA7693D 27 May 2019/09:00:00 ance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHA7693D Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20190613134346587885	Supplied I Hardward	AADT:		WATE.
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxxxx4489	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vahicle No. SHA7693D

Incident Date/Time

Insurance Company Name 27 May 2019 / 09:00:00 INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD

Print

OK

Save as PDF

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (FOR THIRD PARTY'S PROPERTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT CLAIM)

I ANG ZHIWEN CHRISTOPHER ("the third part
claimant") of 33 JALAN BINCHANG SINGAPORE 578536 (address)
owner ofSKS_8073G_(vehicle no.) hereby authorize
XINYA AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD .
("the workshop") to act for me with the respect to direct settlement of
my claim for repair costs and /or rental and/or loss of use(" claim")
for vehicle no. SKS 8073G that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 27.05.19 (date) Along JALAN BUKIT MERAH
(location)
involving vehicle no / SHA 7683D (" the accident ")
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to received payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque / s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other vehicle / s is concerned.
Dated this 13 day of JUNE (month) 2019 (year)
ellet
Signed by " third party claimant" Signed by " the workshop" (with chop)

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKS8073G (MCT19050906) [SHA7693D] TP ANG ZHIWEN CHRISTOPHER May 27 2019 12:00AM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Xinya Auto Services Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 24/09/2019 13:03 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$6363.45) - SKS8073G - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Approved:6363.45:Request TP WS to issue Tax invoice for Repairs in III's favour

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

	OLDER TRA								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	j Submitted	Ins Authred	Status	
Main	14 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		14 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,500.00 Edit Estima	1	5,500.00 /lew Rpt		Report Cancel	for Survey
3	Main	R	eference	Clair	m Details		Document		Show All
	BFOLDER DE	A STATE OF THE STA				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured: Main		TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co IER. ID: S830267		303821R				
Claimant: Vehicle Reg No.:	America mario			Di	ate of Loss		9 00:00 - :59 s and 19 Days Fr	om LTA Reg D	late (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	TP / MCT19050906				MC0M0015			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHA7693D				licy No. (aimant):	PNPV2019-00007640			
					cess:				
Repairer:			td (HQ) Blk 1002,						
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634761	00 [Ha	ndled by Sund	lari Nagarajan -	6347 6071]	
Claimant's Insurer:	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		(HQ) - Tel: 6727 5	0.0					- 1 N
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6.	256-3561 [H	andled by	MOHD RASU	L] [Final Rp	t due 25/0	6/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vi	ew All Co	mpose Case Mail
• III_SG (26/06/2019): 24/06/2019): CIATED TAS	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	iate Approved (State Approved (State Approved (State Maintained -	50.00) - SK58 SKS8073G - C	073G - CI Ilaim Han	aim Handler: dler: Sundar	Sundari Nagari i Nagarajan	Create New Ta	

Claim Documents

*SKS8073G (MCT19050906) [SHA7693D] TP ANG ZHIWEN CHRISTOPHER May 27 2019 12:00AM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Xinya Auto Services Pte Ltd

Vide	eo		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	
1	26/06/19 11:41	Video - Accident-TP	■ Load MP	
2	26/06/19 11:41	Video - Accident-TP	1 Load MP	4
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	2 Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	ail Print
1	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load 3PC	3 2
2	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load JPC	3 2
3	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load 3PC	3 2
4	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load JP(3 🛭
5	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load 3PG	2
6	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load JPC	3 2
7	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load JPG	3 🗵
В	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load 3PC	3 🛭
9	20/09/19 15:12	General View	Load 3Pt	3 2
10	20/09/19 15:12	General View	1 Load JP	2
11	20/09/19 15:12	General View	1 Load JPC	5 2
12	20/09/19 15:12	General View	B Load JPS	3 🗹
13	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load 3Pt	3 2
14	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load 3Pt	3 2
15	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load JP	5 2
16	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load 3P	-
17	20/09/19 15:12	General View	Load 3Pc	
18	20/09/19 15:12	General View	O Load 3PI	5 2
19	20/09/19 15:12	General View	Load JPI	
20	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load 3P	
21	20/09/19 15:12	General View	€ Load 3P	-
22	20/09/19 15:12	General View	O Load JP	
23	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load 3P	
24	20/09/19 15:12	General View	Load JPi	and a
25	20/09/19 15:12	General View	O Load 3P	-
26	20/09/19 15:12	General View	Load 3Pi	
27	20/09/19 15:12	General View	Load 3Pi	
28	20/09/19 15:12	General View	O Load JP	
		General View	1 Load JPI	2.0
29	20/09/19 15:12	S 200	1 Load JP	676
30	20/09/19 15:12	General View General View	1 Load JP	-
31	20/09/19 15:12		1 Load JP	
32	20/09/19 15:12	General View	Load 3Pi Load 3Pi	and a second
33	20/09/19 15:12	General View	3 Load 3P	-
34	20/09/19 15:12	General View		-
35	20/09/19 15:12	General View		
36	20/09/19 15:12	General View	1 Load 3P	
37	20/09/19 15:12	General View	O Load JP	_
38	20/09/19 15:12	General View	■ Load 3Pi	3 🛂

Vide	10		1 per p		8
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	
40	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	N
41	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
42	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	2
43	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
46	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
	TO STATE OF THE ST	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
47	20/09/19 15:12	DECTION OF THE PROPERTY.		10-15-11-02	2
48	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	
49	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	M
50	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	M
51	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	
52	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	
53	20/09/19 15:12	General View	6	Load JPG	V
54	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	
55	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
56	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
57	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
-			0	Load JPG	₩
5B	20/09/19 15:12	General View			-
59	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
60	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	M
61	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	82
62	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	2
63	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
64	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	2
65	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
66	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
67	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	2
-			0	Load JPG	Ø
68	20/09/19 15:12	General View			
69	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	N
70	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
71	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	82
72	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	N
73	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	M
74	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	M
75	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	
76	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	82
77	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
78	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	2
79	20/09/19 15:12	General View	0	Load JPG	M
			0	Load JPG	N
80	20/09/19 15:12	General View	U	F090 35.0	100
Dos	umentation		[1 per]	page VI	M
	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(A part)	Thumbnail	-
No 1	14/06/19 14:32	EMAIL FROM III DD 14062019	0	Load POF	
2	14/06/19 14:32	WKSP NOTICE	O	Load PDF	
3	20/06/19 17:29	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	20/06/19 17:29	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
5	20/09/19 15:11	LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS	0	Load PDF	
6	23/09/19 12:59	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	-
7	23/09/19 12:59	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	-
8	23/09/19 12:59	LOD LOD	9	Load PDF	1
10	23/09/19 12:59 26/03/20 16:24	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	ő	Load PDF	
11	26/03/20 16:24	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	ŏ	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
_	The state of the s	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	1

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	5ave	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			4
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/III19010563/R1GS3Q2

26/03/2020 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

MCOM0015 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No: SKS8073G

Insured Vehicle No: SHA7693D

Date of Loss:

27/05/2019

Claim No: MCT19050906 TP Nature of Claim:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKS8073G

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ A180, 1.3 COMPT SALN

PROGRESSIVE (R18 LED) (A) 08/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

27091030472089

96003 km

WDD1760422J307427

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity:

1595 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

Rear Tyre Size: 225/40 R18 Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side:

225/40 R18 Pirelli 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

No

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	8,424.00	4,329.80	4,094.20	48.60
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,530.00	2,550.00	980.00	27.76
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	11,954.00	6,879.80	5,074.20	42.45
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,500.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,954.00	5,500.00	6,454.00	53.99
+ Car Rental (8.0 x S\$10	7.00/day) (S\$)	856.00		
+ Doc/Se	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Net	tt Liability (S\$)	6,363.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/06/2019

Date Inspected:

18/06/2019 Inspected At:

Xinya Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 1002, #01-75, Bukit Merah Lane 3

Singapore 159719

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: Chong Pui Lin

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 26/3/2020

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Sep 2019)
Parts:	144	MERCEDES-BENZ A180 1.3 COMPT SALN PROGRESSIVE (R18 LED) (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitte	ed, no print-code for SKS8073G)
Validity:	These estin	nates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page th the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	tems/value	s not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	1,195.00 FL	*1,195.00 FL
2	10		*FRT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	Necessary	145.00 FL	*145.00 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER HEADLAMP WASHER	Serviceable	195.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER HEADLAMP WAS.COVER	Missing	115.00 FL	*115.00 FL
6	1		*FENDER FRONT RH	Bent	610.00 FL	*610.00 FL
7	1		*FENDER COWLING	Serviceable	195.00 FL	*-FL
8	20		*FENDER COWLING CLIPS	Necessary	160.00 FL	*160.00 FL
9	1		*FRONT RH DOOR	Bent	1,387.00 FL	*1,387.00 FL
10	2		*FRONT RH DOOR HINGES	Serviceable	250.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT RH DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE	Necessary	250.00 FL	*250.00 FL
12	1		*REAR RH DOOR	Repair	1,443.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR RH DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE	Serviceable	250.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	1,205.00 FL	*-FL
15	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS/RIVET	Serviceable	60.00 FL	*-FL
16	2		*TYRE RIM RH	Scratched	1,440.00 FS	*800.00 FS
17	1		*DOOR INNER BOARD RIVET (40 PCS)	Serviceable	240.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListttemDisc.		701202	
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,200.00	4,722.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	776.00	392.20
				Total Parts (S\$)	8,424.00	4,329.80

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, HEADLAMP, FENDER, BOTH RH DOOR & REAR BUMPER AND TO PANEL BEAT & ALIGN	New	1,200.00	900.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER & REAR BUMPER, BOTH RH FENDERS & DOORS	New	1,400.00	1,300.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIT BOTH DOOR GLASS, MENCHANISM PATS & OTHERS AND TRANSFEER TO NEW DOOR	New	400.00	80.00
4	TO REMOVE & REPLACE TYRE RIMS & BALANCING	New	100.00	60.00
5	COMPLETE WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	180.00	60.00
6	TUFF KOTE	New	250.00	150.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,530.00	2,550.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.